R-76-1059

RESOLUTION No. <4781

Adopted on Mgu 2 6 ]gzs

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:
That the City Manager be and he is hereby authorized and

empowered to execute, for and on behalf of The City of San Diego,

a Fifth Amendment to Lease Agreement with MISSION BAY MARINA, a
limited partnership, amending that certain lease agreement on file
in the office of the City Clerk as Document No. 603363 by increasing
the minimum rent to $20,000 per year, providing an increase in boét
slip percentage to 20 percent of gross, updating several clauses

and adding the Affirmative Action requirement, according to the
terms and conditions set forth in the form of fifth amendment to

lease agreement on file in the office of the City Clerk as Document

No. ""53518 .

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

HOV:nb

11-21-75

Job:11903

Or. Dept. Property

MICROFILMED
MAY 22 1978
CC-1265-0 (REV. 1-72) 00865



. . . NOV 2 61975
Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on -

1
by the following vote:
Councilmen Yeas Nays Excused Absent
Gil Johnson D D D M
Maureen F, O’Connor D D D
Lee Hubbard M D D D
Leon L. Williams M D D E]
Floyd L. Morrow M I:I D D
Bob Martinet M D D D
Jim Ellis l!( O d ]
Jess D. Haro M J O %
Mayor Pete Wilson D D D
AUTHENTICATED BY:
PETE WILSON .
Mayor of The City of San Diego, California,
(Seal)
. EDWARD NIELSEN ,
City Clerk of The City of San Diego, California .
By
ey
© i
. B~ *
s = =<
Lt o -r ¢
= =]
i uQJ n:: :. a 14
»- 3 o Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California
= £ o T »
o & 7 i

Resolution ! 2 9
Numblerl.. 214781 Adopted NUV 2 Q" ;? #

MICROFILMED

MAY 22 1978 00866

€C-1276 (REV, 1-78)



